
Mountain Brook High School
Baseball

Fill the Hill Nights 2018
February 19
February 27
March 13
March 16

April 6
April 9
April 16
April 19

Great Food
Great Baseball

Great Family Fun

_The goal of the Dugout Club is to 
coordinate activities for the  MBHS Baseball 
Program in order to better foster, develop 

and grow support throughout the 
Mountain Brook community for the MBHS 

baseball teams.  The Dugout Club will strive 
to increase the level of support and 

attendance at all of the MBHS baseball 
teams’ home games.

INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY MEMBERSHIP
$100 EACH

PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR 
MEMBERSHIP FORM ONLINE:

http://mountainbrookbaseball.ch2v.com
/content.asp?PageID=3

PLEASE SUBMIT 
YOUR PAYMENT ONLINE:

https://mountainbrookal.csiepay.com/Vi
ews/Payment/Pay.aspx?pageid=4ff7926

c-33e7-4973-9525-3d198993efd0

FORMS AND PAYMENTS ALSO
MAY BE SUBMITTED TO 

Margaret Weems
Mountain Brook High School
3650 Bethune Drive, 35223

NAME________________________________

ADDRESS_____________________________

______________________________________

PHONE_______________________________

EMAIL________________________________

T-Shirt Size: YM YL   AS    AM   AL    AXL

PLAYER OR DIAMOND DOLL WHO 
SOLICITED THE MEMBERSHIP:

_____________________________________________________
Questions?  

mountainbrookhsbaseball@gmail.com

EIGHT delicious meals for 
your entire family provided 
by one of your favorite 
local restaurants.
One t-shirt with the new 
MBHS Dugout Club logo
2018 Official MBHS Baseball 
Media Guide

2018 Dugout Club Memberships
with all these incredible benefits

ONLY $100 per Family!

2018 DUGOUT CLUB
MEMBERSHIP

THANK YOU TO OUR
2018 FILL THE HILL SPONSORS

Dugout Club 
Membership Benefits



2018
Mountain Brook Spartans 

VARSITY BASEBALL

2018
Mountain Brook Spartans

JV Baseball

2018
Mountain Brook Spartans

Freshman Baseball

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME EVENT
19-Feb Mon Gardendale  Home 11:00 FTH
22-Feb Thurs Hewitt-Trussville Away 4:00
24-Feb Sat Homewood Home 11:00

Homewood vs Calera MBHS 1:30
Calera Home 4:00

27-Feb Tues Briarwood  Home 4:00 FTH
1-Mar Thurs Briarwood Away 6:30
3-Mar Sat Clay-Chalkville JCCHS 12:00

John Carroll JCCHS 2:00
5-Mar Mon Chelsea  Home 4:00
9-Mar Fri Spain Park Away 6:30
10-Mar Sat Hewitt-Trussville Home 10:00

 H-T vs Oneonta MBHS 12:30
Oneonta Home 3:00

13-Mar Tues Walker (DH) Away 4:30
16-Mar Fri Gadsden City (DH) Away 4:30
20-Mar Tues Thompson Away 4:00
22-Mar Thurs Vestavia    Away 4:00

                                                                                         ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Pelham Spring Break Tournament

28-Mar Wed Oak Mountain Oak Mtn. 8:00
Hoover Oak Mtn. 10:00

29-Mar Thurs Helena Oak Mtn. 3:00
30-Mar Fri Chelsea Oak Mtn. 9:00
31-Mar Sat TBA TBA TBA

                                                                                           ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
3-Apr Tues Spain Park  Home 4:00
6-Apr Fri Oak Mountain  Home 4:00 FTH
7-Apr Sat Oak Mountain Away 11:00

                                                                                            ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

                                                                                              JV Metro Tournament- 5 games only
9-Apr Mon Metro Tourn. TBA TBA

10-Apr Tues Metro Tourn. TBA TBA
11-Apr Wed Metro Tourn. TBA TBA
12-Apr Thurs Metro Tourn. TBA TBA
13-Apr Fri Metro Tourn. TBA TBA
14-Apr Sat Metro Tourn. TBA TBA

Fill the Hill


